CARMONA WATER DISTRICT
Supplemental Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2022
Capital Outlay
Schedule for Each Procurement Estimated Budget (PhP)
Code Procurement PMO/End- Mode of AdaiPost Sub/ Kotles of| Gemiract Source of Remarks (brief description
(PAP) Program/Project User Procurement of ISBI;ZI ozzia:sof :w‘;er: sci’;n';z; Funds Total MOOE co of Program/Project)
Re-Drilling and Engineerin Re-Dnlling of Bancal
Re;mvaﬁogn givision g Not Applicable Corporate| 10,267,950.00 10,267,950.00 |Pumping Station-4 and
Budget renovation of it's facilities
Automatic Voltage Eng.m_egnng Not Applicable Corporate 900,000.00 900,000.00 For mstallatpn in for
Regulator (AVR) Division Pumping Stations
Budget
Variable Frequency | Engineering Not Applicable Corporate| ~ 500,000.00 500,000.00 | " OF installation in for
Drive (VFD) Division Pumping Stations
Budget
TOTAL 11,667,950.00 - 11,667,950.00
red by: Approved by:

CORNELIO M. PACLEB
BAC S

retariat

BAC Member

Recorﬂin\g Approval:

ROCELISA B. MAULANIN

BAC Chairperson

; NCIA

ANNEX ¢



CARMONA WATER DISTRICT

Supplemental Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2022
Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses

Schedule for Each Procurement Estimated Budget (PhP)
Code Procurement PMO/End- Mode of AdsiPost | subiOpe| Notice ol Gontrsct Source of Remarks (brief description of
(PAP) Program/Project User Procurement of IsB IF:ISEI i l;f Bizes X“'::_: s?;n::: Funds Total MOOE co Program/Project)

Seml-Expendable Eng_nqegrmg Not Applicable Corporate 29.000.00 | 29.000.00 Pr.lnter, Extgrnal Hard disk
Equipment Division Budget Drive, MS Licenses
Office Supplies Engineering N : Corporate Engineeering Office and for

ot Applicable ; !
Expenses Division i Budget 15,8000 1500000 Septage Treatment Plant

Engineering ;
Water Expenses Division Not Applicable Corporate 60,000.00 | 60,000.00 For Septage Treatment Plant
Telephone Expenses - | Engineering Not Applicable 12,000.00 | 12,000.00
; j S

Mobile Division pp Corporate ; ; For Septage Treatment Plant
Internet Subscription Engineering N : Corporate

ot Applicable ; :
S—— Division ppli Budget 63,000.00 | 63,000.00 For Septage Treatment Plant
Other Supplies and Engineering N :

ot Applicabl ] :
Matarials Expenses Division pplicable Corporate 75,000.00 [ 75,000.00 For Septage Treatment Plant
Repairs and Engineering N :

ot Applicable ; .
ey Division pp! Corporate 50,000.00 | 50,000.00 For Septage Treatment Plant

TOTAL 304,000.00 | 304,000.00
reyl by: Recommending Approval: Approved by:
CORNELIO M. PACLEB ROCELISA B. MAULANIN
BAC Sedetariat BAC Chairperson
4
ENGR. PAU STI . MANTILLA
BAC Mefylber
AMEIL VER V. NCLLEDO ERNEST N JR.
AC MEMBER Prc wiem 8




